Tender Validity period  
30 days from the date of opening of the 
Technical Bid  

forj.k@vkiwfrZ dh vof/k  
Delivery/ Supply period  

As per the programme/ Function date  

okjaVh vof/k  
Warranty Period  

NIL  

cksyh lqj{kk@c;kuk jkf’k  
Bid Security/ EMD  

Rs. 17000.00 (Seventeen Thousand Only) 
by way of Demand Draft in favour of 
Director- MANIT Bhopal.  

fu"iknu lqj{kk jkf’k  
Performance Security Amount  

NIL  

INSTRUCTIONS TO BIDDERS  

1  Institute Profile & Overview:  

Maulana Azad National Institute of Technology (MANIT) is one of the leading